HF500
A Complete
Solution You
Can Trust
Hard-wired
for peace
of mind
High

power interruption and/or interruption of the connection between the HF500 alarm and
the VG400AA valve. The body is made out of Aluminium die cast.
Order Information
OS number Connection (inch) Environmental Protection (IP)
VG4015S2008 ½ 54
VG4020S2008 ¾ 54
VG4025S2007 1 54
VG415SA1002 ½ 65
VG420SA1005 ¾ 65
VG425SA1000 1 65
VG415AA1004 ½ 65
VG420AA1007 ¾ 65
VG425AA1002 1 65
For further details please refer to specific datasheets.
VG4000S Series
VG400SA Series
Technical Specification
Reliability
Detection principle 	 Catalytic flammable gas sensor
Calibration gas	 Methane for HF500NG

	 Mounting kit: Scews and plugs
	 User and installer manual
Ordering Information
Part No Barcode Detected Gas Language Product Description
HF500NG-EN 5 027526 400041 Natural Gas English HF500NG 230VAC Relay (en)
HF500LPG-EN 5 027526 400058 LPG English HF500LPG 230VAC Relay (en)
Honeywell provides a UK based Customer Support Centre, which is available Monday to Thursday from
08:30 to 17:00, and Friday from 08:30 to 15:30 (GMT).
Our team is happy to answer any queries on our products.
Telephone: +44 (0)1202 645 577